m
V7 N\

TASTY GRUB IN THE PUB

LUNCH 11AM-2PM

*** Please Inform Staff Of Dietary Requirements And Allergies ***

We offer food that is made with Gluten Free Ingredients

LOADED WEDGES
Loaded with bacon, cheese, sour cream & sweet chili sauce

FRIES
Served with your choice of sauce, tomato, aioli, or chipotle

BEEF & BACON BURGER  Beef pattie w/-bacon, lettuce, tomato, gherkins & aioli
CHICKEN & BRIE BURGER  Seasoned breast, lettuce, tomato, gherkins, brie & chipotle

FRESH TARAKIHI BURGER Beer battered fillet, lettuce, tomato, gherkins & tartare sauce

CAJUN CHICKEN BACON & BRIE SALAD
Warm Cajun spiced chicken, crispy bacon, brie, dressed with vinegarette, aioli,
& crispy noodles

OPEN STEAK SANDWICH & FRIES

Marinated beef, on top of toasted bread, salad, relish & battered onion rings

OPEN CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH & FRIES
Seasoned breast fillet on top of toasted bread, salad, brie & chipotle

TOASTED SANDWICH - Up to 2 fillings Extra fillings $2.00 each
Options - cheese - ham - onion - tomato - bacon - mushroom - pineapple - egg

FRESH TARAKIHI
Your choice of crumbed, beer battered or panfried with salad & fries or seasonal vegetables.

CREAMY CHICKEN FETTUCINE
Chicken, bacon, mushroom, cooked in a creamy white wine sauce

VEGETARIAN OMELETTE
Tomato, onion, capsicum, cheese drizzled with hollandaise sauce

BARRACKS

MEET+EAT+ENJOY

Small
Large

Small
Large

$13.00
$18.00

$ 8.00
$12.00

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00

$19.00

$20.00

$20.00

$6.50

$20.00

$20.00

$18.00



P~ T\

EVERDAY - Available from 2pm - 9pm

Sticky Pork Ribs  Served with Fries $23.00
Fish & Chips Beer battered or crumbed served with salad & fries $20.00
Chips small Choice of aioli, chipotle or tomato sauce $ 8.00
Chips large Choice of 2 sauces aioli, chipotle or tomato $12.00
Loaded Wedges Bacon, melted cheese, sour cream and chilli sauce $18.00

Beef & Bacon Beef pattie w/-bacon, lettuce, tomato, gherkins and aioli  $18.00

Chicken & Brie  Chicken breast seasoned w/- lettuce, tomato, gherkins,  $18.00
brie and aioli

Fresh Tarakihi Beer battered fillet w/- lettuce, tomato, gherkin $18.00
and tartare sauce

Sliders and Fries - Choice of AORB $21.00 ea

A. 4 xPork belly and apple sauce
B 4 x Crispy chicken, melted brie and housemade sauce

Shared Platter for 2 people $30.00
Choose 3 Items from our selection per platter - each platter includes fries

Beef skewers Chicken skewers Chicken nuggets Fish bites
Samosas Spring rolls Squid rings

**Please Inform staff of dietary requirements and allergies***
We offer food that is made with Gluten Free Ingredients

L THE
N ]
N—|
.
3 MEET « EAT * ENJOY



THE

BARRACKS

MEET ¢ EAT « ENJOY

Phone: 06 345 1303

CREATE YOUR OWN PLATTER

170 St Hill Street Whanganui

Email: barracks303@gmail.com

CHOOSE 3 ITEMS FROM OUR SELECTION BELOW, EACH PLATTER INCLUDES FRIES

AND A SELECTION OF SAUCES

BEEF SKEWERS
CRUMBED CAMEMBERT BITES
CHICKEN NUGGETS
CHICKEN SKEWERS
CHICKEN TENDERLOINS
CHICKEN NIBBLES - HONEY SOY
CHICKEN NIBBLES - SPICY

FISH BITES
PRAWN TWISTERS
SAMOSAS
SPRING ROLLS
SQUID RINGS
MIXED SAVOURIES PLATTER $65.00
SANDWICH PLATTER $65.00
CHEESE BOARD PLATTER $75.00
MUFFINS SWEET - PLATTER $60.00
MUFFINS SAVOURY - PLATTER $60.00
SLICES - PLATTER $60.00
MINI QUICHE PLATTER $60.00

***Please Inform staff of dietary requirements and allergies when placing your order***

We offer food that is made with Gluten Free Ingredients



TUESDAY
THURSDAY

HOUSE/HANDLES
2FOR | $18.00

HEINEKEN500OML
2FOR /  $22.00

HC @ NE
2FOR = $14.00

CRATE BOTTLES
2FOR $18.00

DOUBLEUPS
3PMTO7PM









