



TASTY GRUB IN THE PUB LUNCH 11AM-2PM

***** Please Inform Staff Of Dietary Requirements And Allergies *****
We offer food that is made with Gluten Free Ingredients

LOADED WEDGES		Small \$13.00
Loaded with bacon, cheese, sour cream & sweet chili sauce		Large \$18.00
FRIES		Small \$ 8.00
Served with your choice of sauce, tomato, aioli, or chipotle		Large \$12.00
BEEF & BACON BURGER	Beef patty w/-bacon, lettuce, tomato, gherkins & aioli	\$18.00
CHICKEN & BRIE BURGER	Seasoned breast, lettuce, tomato, gherkins, brie & chipotle	\$18.00
FRESH TAKAKIHI BURGER	Beer battered fillet, lettuce, tomato, gherkins & tartare sauce	\$18.00
CAJUN CHICKEN BACON & BRIE SALAD		\$19.00
Warm Cajun spiced chicken, crispy bacon, brie, dressed with vinegarette, aioli, & crispy noodles		
OPEN STEAK SANDWICH & FRIES		\$20.00
Marinated beef, on top of toasted bread, salad, relish & battered onion rings		
OPEN CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH & FRIES		\$20.00
Seasoned breast fillet on top of toasted bread, salad, brie & chipotle		
TOASTED SANDWICH - Up to 2 fillings	Extra fillings \$2.00 each	\$ 6.50
Options - cheese - ham - onion - tomato - bacon - mushroom - pineapple - egg		
FRESH TAKAKIHI		\$20.00
Your choice of crumbed, beer battered or panfried with salad & fries or seasonal vegetables.		
CREAMY CHICKEN FETTUCINE		\$20.00
Chicken, bacon, mushroom, cooked in a creamy white wine sauce		
VEGETARIAN OMELETTE		\$18.00
Tomato, onion, capsicum, cheese drizzled with hollandaise sauce		





EVERDAY - Available from 2pm - 9pm

*** DUKE BAR LOADED WEDGES, FRIES AND EXTRAS ***

Sticky Pork Ribs	Served with Fries	\$23.00
Fish & Chips	Beer battered or crumbed served with salad & fries	\$20.00
Chips small	Choice of aioli, chipotle or tomato sauce	\$ 8.00
Chips large	Choice of 2 sauces aioli, chipotle or tomato	\$12.00
Loaded Wedges	Bacon, melted cheese, sour cream and chilli sauce	\$18.00

*** DUKE BAR BURGERS AND FRIES ***

Beef & Bacon	Beef pattie w/-bacon, lettuce, tomato, gherkins and aioli	\$18.00
Chicken & Brie	Chicken breast seasoned w/- lettuce, tomato, gherkins, brie and aioli	\$18.00
Fresh Tarakihi	Beer battered fillet w/- lettuce, tomato, gherkin and tartare sauce	\$18.00

*** BARRACKS CROWD PLEASERS ***

Sliders and Fries - Choice of A OR B	\$21.00 ea
A. 4 x Pork belly and apple sauce	
B 4 x Crispy chicken, melted brie and housemade sauce	

*** BARRACKS SHARING PLATTER ***

Shared Platter for 2 people	\$30.00
-----------------------------	----------------

Choose 3 Items from our selection per platter - each platter includes fries

Beef skewers	Chicken skewers	Chicken nuggets	Fish bites
Samosas	Spring rolls	Squid rings	

*****Please Inform staff of dietary requirements and allergies*****

We offer food that is made with Gluten Free Ingredients





170 St Hill Street Whanganui
Phone: 06 345 1303
Email: barracks303@gmail.com

Function Platters \$65

CREATE YOUR OWN PLATTER

CHOOSE 3 ITEMS FROM OUR SELECTION BELOW, EACH PLATTER INCLUDES FRIES AND A SELECTION OF SAUCES

BEEF SKEWERS

CRUMBED CAMEMBERT BITES

CHICKEN NUGGETS

CHICKEN SKEWERS

CHICKEN TENDERLOINS

CHICKEN NIBBLES - HONEY SOY

CHICKEN NIBBLES - SPICY

FISH BITES

PRAWN TWISTERS

SAMOSAS

SPRING ROLLS

SQUID RINGS

~~~~~

|                                         |                |
|-----------------------------------------|----------------|
| <b><i>MIXED SAVOURIES PLATTER</i></b>   | <b>\$65.00</b> |
| <b><i>SANDWICH PLATTER</i></b>          | <b>\$65.00</b> |
| <b><i>CHEESE BOARD PLATTER</i></b>      | <b>\$75.00</b> |
| <b><i>MUFFINS SWEET - PLATTER</i></b>   | <b>\$60.00</b> |
| <b><i>MUFFINS SAVOURY - PLATTER</i></b> | <b>\$60.00</b> |
| <b><i>SLICES - PLATTER</i></b>          | <b>\$60.00</b> |
| <b><i>MINI QUICHE PLATTER</i></b>       | <b>\$60.00</b> |

***\*\*\*Please Inform staff of dietary requirements and allergies when placing your order\*\*\****

We offer food that is made with Gluten Free Ingredients

**TUESDAY  
THURSDAY**

**HOUSE HANDLES  
2 FOR \$18.00**

**HEINEKEN 500ML  
2 FOR \$22.00**

**HOUSE WINE  
2 FOR \$14.00**

**CRATE BOTTLES  
2 FOR \$18.00**

**DOUBLE UPS  
3PM TO 7PM**

@mallygrantsite

**BARRACKS SPORTS BAR**

**HAPPY HOUR**

**EVERY  
FRIDAY & SATURDAY**

**FROM 4-7pm**

**Handles, Quarts, Wine  
And our Bucket Deals**